None

None

None

120
100

80
60
40
20

-20

120
100
80
60
40
20

20

SEQ_

Start Time (19—Jul—09 23:18:21)

L]

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (19—-Jul—09 23:18:21)

SEQ_P

— 0 -
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (19—Jul-09 23:18:21)

LL_|

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00



